Eclipse Recreational Uehicles, Inc.

S Parris RV Inc
4360 S State St
o Murray, UT 84107

Phone No.: (801) 268-1110

QUR ORDER No. ORDER DATE

32028 8/25/2020
STOCK No.
ATF3220SAG
MODEL No.
ATF3220SAG

Laguna

OPTION CODE
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
5010
5030
2035
3008
4203
2018
4080
4084
4034
3180
41486
2008
3170
3237
3182
8003

7/16/2021 2:07:50 PM

3016 Kﬂ?lﬁ&LS..A\’C.‘,Bldg.l-l :?:?ICE
Riverside,Ca.
92507 Date:
32028
S Parris RV Inc
HT 4360 S State St
o) Murray, UT 84107
P
CUST. ORDER DATE ~ SALESMAN  CUSTOMER No. DELIVERY DATE el ~ TERMS
2t | 1e2 | MSRP
- VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION No. - SHIPPING COMMENTS
5LZBF322XNR020317 |
MODEL DESCRIPTION DEALER PRICE
$67,559.85
CHASSIS DESCRIPTION
i : OPTION DESCRIPTION
Power Awning w/LED Light 1 $0.00 $0.00
Interior LED Lights 1 $0.00 $0.00
Hi-rez LED Flood Lights (Doorside and Rear) 1 $0.00 $0.00
2 Chairs w/Bay Window 1 $0.00 $0.00
Dual Electric Bed w Flip-over Sofa 1 $0.00 $0.00
Fiberglass Front Cap 1 $0.00 $0.00
MAP Pricing (§ ) 1 $0.00 $0.00
RVIA Tag ) $155.15 $155.15
Solar Panel - 330 Watt w/inverter 1 $1,613.85 $1,613.85
Rovere Gessato Wood 1 $0.00 $0.00
Graphics: GREY 1 $0.00 $0.00
2nd A/C Bedroom (High Efficiency) 1 $1,370.25 $1,370.25
Enclosed Tanks - Heated 1 $913.50 $913.50
Folding Roof Ladder 1 $266.80 $266.80
Heavy Duty Electric Stabilizer Jacks (Rear) 1 $342.20 $342.20
Living Room Slideout - Roadside 1 $2,056.10 $2,056.10
MorRyde Step Above Entry Steps 1 $381.35 $381.35
Refrigerator - XL Double Door 1 $381.35 $381.35
Skylight Over Shower 1 $114.55 $114.55
TV - Living Room (40" Class) 1 $685.85 $685.85
Wardrobe Slideout 1 $1,674.75 $1,674.75
Tariff Surcharge 1 $507.50 $507.50
OPTION TOTAL: $20,788.65
RECEIVED BY: TOJAL

AMOUNT DUE

$89,888.50

ZONE

STATE
‘ uT



Eclinse Recreational Vehicles, Inc.

INVOICE

S Parris RV Inc
O T 4360 S State St
Murray, UT 84107

3016 Kansas Ave.,Bldg. 14
Riverside.Ca.
92507

S Parris RV Inc
HT 4360S State St

| O Murray, UT 84107
P

Phone No.: (801) 268-1110

OURORDER No. ~ ORDER DATE
32028 | 8/25/2020
STOCK No.
ATF3220SAG
MODEL No.
ATF32205AG

Laguna

OPTION CODE
8008

CUST. ORDER DATE SALESMAN CUSTOMER No. DELIVERY DATE
|21 | 192 '
VEHICLE |DE‘NTIFICATIUN No.
5LZBF322XNR020317 |

MODEL DESCRIPTION

CHASSIS DESCRIPTION |

Surcharge 1

VOLUME DISCOUNT
FREIGHT
STATE SEAL

No.:

Date:

TERMS
MSRP

SHIPPING COMMENTS

DEALER PRICE
$10,325.45

$0.00
$1,540.00
$0.00

OPTION TOTAL:

SR

RECEIVED BY:

AMOUNT DUE

20317

7/16/2021 2:07:50 PM

32028

DEALER PRICE

$67,559.85

$10,325.45

$0.00

$1,540.00

$0.00

$20,788.65

$89,888.50

ZONE

STATE
uT



