Eclipse Recreational Vehicles, Inc.

3016 Kansas Ave., Bldg. 14 Riverside,Ca. 92507

INVOICE No.:

20317

Date:

7/16/2021 2:07:50 PM

32028

S ОТ LO

D

Parris RV Inc 4360 S State St Murray, UT 84107

S HT

Parris RV Inc 4360 S State St Murray, UT 84107

10

P

32028	8/25/2020	CUST. ORDER DATE	SALESMAN 21	CUSTOMER No.	DELIVERY DATE	MSRP		ZONE	STAT
STOCK No.		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION No.			Carata and to the second as a second				UT
						SHIPPING COMME	NTS		
ATF322	20SAG	5LZBF322	XNR020317						
MODEL No.		MODEL DESCRIPTION							talle.
ATF3220SAG		CHASSIS DESCRIPTION							
Lag	una		020000000000000000000000000000000000000						
OPTION CODE		OPTION DESCRIPTION QTY				DEALER PRICE			
STD		Power Awning w/L	ED Light		1	\$0.00	\$0.00		
STD		Interior LED Lights	•		1	\$0.00	\$0.00		
STD		Hi-rez LED Flood L	Hi-rez LED Flood Lights (Doorside and Rear)			\$0.00	\$0.00		
STD		2 Chairs w/Bay Wi		940-450-041-05-04-11-11-04-04-04-05-05-05-05-05-05-05-05-05-05-05-05-05-	1	\$0.00	\$0.00		
STD					1	\$0.00	\$0.00		
STD		Fiberglass Front Cap			1	\$0.00	\$0.00		
5010		MAP Pricing (\$)		1	\$0.00	\$0.00		
5030		RVIA Tag			1	\$155.15	\$155.15		
2035 3008		Solar Panel - 330 V	r	1	\$1,613.85	\$1,613.85			
		Rovere Gessato W		1	\$0.00	\$0.00			
4203		Graphics: GREY			1	\$0.00	\$0.00		
2018		2nd A/C Bedroom	(High Efficiend	cy)	1	\$1,370.25	\$1,370.25		
4080		Enclosed Tanks - H	Heated		1	\$913.50	\$913.50		
4084		Folding Roof Ladder			1	\$266.80	\$266.80		
4034		Heavy Duty Electric Stabilizer Jacks (Rear)			1	\$342.20	\$342.20		
3180		Living Room Slided	out - Roadside		1	\$2,056.10	\$2,056.10		
4146		MorRyde Step Abo	s	1	\$381.35	\$381.35			
2008		Refrigerator - XL D		1	\$381.35	\$381.35			
3170		Skylight Over Show				\$114.55	\$114.55		
3237		TV - Living Room (40" Class)		1	\$685.85	\$685.85		
3182		Wardrobe Slideout			1	\$1,674.75	\$1,674.75		
8003		Tariff Surcharge			1	\$507.50	\$507.50		

OPTION TOTAL:

\$20,788.65

RECEIVED BY:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

\$89,888.50

Eclipse Recreational Vehicles, Inc.

3016 Kansas Ave.,Bldg.14 Riverside,Ca. 92507 INVOICE No.: 20317

Date:

7/16/2021 2:07:50 PM

32028

S Parris RV Inc O T 4360 S State St L O Murray, UT 84107

D

S Parris RV Inc H T 4360 S State St I O Murray, UT 84107

P

Phone No.: (801) 268-1110

OUR ORDER No.	ORDER DATE	CUST. ORDER DATE	SALESMAN	CUSTOMER No.	DELIVERY DATE	TERM	AS	ZONE	STATE
32028	8/25/2020		21	192		MSRP			UT
STOCK No.		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION No. SHIPPING COMME					NTS		高温
ATF3220SAG		5LZBF322	XNR020317			NAMES OF BRIGHDMANN OF BUILDING, CO.			
MODEL No.		MODEL DESCRIPTION					DEALER PRICE		
ATF3220SAG Laguna		CHASSIS DESCRIPTION	\$67,559.85						
OPTION CODE			OPTION DESC	RIPTION	QTY	DEALER PRICE			
8008		Surcharge			1	\$10,325.45	\$10,325.45		
		VOLUME DISCOU FREIGHT STATE SEAL	INT			\$0.00 \$1,540.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$1,540.00 \$0.00		

OPTION TOTAL:

\$20,788.65

RECEIVED BY:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

\$89,888.50